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Model GN 180 S

SECURITY LEVEL S2 according to EN 14450
B according to VDMA 24992 (Conditions May “95)

DESIGN Body: Double-walled
Door: Double-walled
Hinges: External
Door opening angle: 180°
Handle/fitting: Protruding 65 mm
Mounting holes: 2 fixing holes in the floor, 2 in the backwall

LOCKING High security double-bit key lock
2 keys (120 mm)

PAINTING Light gray, RAL 7035
(special painting according to RAL colors for an extra charge)

INSURABLE Individual agreement
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GN 60

Model

GN 60
GN 60 S
GN 80
GN 80 S
GN 120
GN120S
GN 150
GN150S
GN 160
GN 180
GN 180 S

GN 60 S

External dim. in mm

Height ~ Width
600 650
600 650
800 650
800 650
1200 650
1200 650
1500 650
1500 650
1600 650
1800 650
1800 1000

Fittings protrude 65 mm

LOCKING OPTIONS

Standardlocking
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Double-bit key lock

GN 80

OFFICE SAFE GN

PGP 7o
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GN80S GN 120 GN120S GN 150 GN 150'S GN 160
Internal dim. in mm Door light Number | Door
Depth | Height ~Width  Depth Height  Width Shelves 1/ 2-leaf
550 480 518 373 446 496 1 1-leaf
550 480 518 373 446 496 1 1-leaf
550 680 518 373 646 496 2 1-leaf
550 680 518 373 646 496 2 1-leaf
550 1080 518 373 1046 496 2 1-leaf
550 1080 518 373 1046 496 2 1-leaf
550 1380 518 373 1346 496 3 1-leaf
550 1380 518 373 1346 496 3 1-leaf
550 1480 518 373 1446 496 3 1-leaf
550 1680 518 373 1646 496 4 1-leaf
550 1680 868 373 1646 846 4 2-leafs
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Optional locking systems

Mechanical

Electronic

GN 180 GN 180S
Number | Volume | Weight
Files (Liter) (Kg)
6 93 200
6 93 300
6 131 200
6 131 300
18 209 200
18 209 300
18 267 200
18 267 300
24 286 300
26 325 350
48 544 375
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Electronic

combination lock

* with emergency key

combination lo

Options for the entire series possible

ACCESSORIES FOR EXTRA CHARGE

Model

GN 60
GN 60 S
GN 80
GN 80 S
GN 120
GN120S
GN 150
GN150S
GN 160
GN 180
GN 180 S

As of 01/2022 - decorative material not included in the scope of delivery- Technical changes reserved.

Inner safe
Height = 200 mm
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Inner safe
Height = 350 mm
(2-leaf)
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Left door hinge
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Additional shelf

Suspension file on
telescopic rails
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Shelf for
hanging files

combination lock*

Additional fixing
hole
for designated
position @ 13 mm

Special fixing kit for
concrete floorn

it




Miiller Safe GmbH
In der Hirtenwiese 6
35745 Herborn, Germany

www.mueller-safe.de
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